

## Town of Seekonk, MA Planning Board

05/13/14 7:00 PM Seekonk Town Hall Planning Board Meeting Room

Type of meeting:

Planning Board Regular Meeting, Public Hearing

**Agenda topics** – More information on each item can be found on our website – <a href="https://www.seekonk-ma.gov">www.seekonk-ma.gov</a> under Departments>Planning>Agenda Items

Preliminary Plan: Winterfell – 316 Warren Ave -

Trebor Properties, LLC

**APPROVED** 

Partial Covenant Release – Pine Hill Estates -

Najas Realty

APPROVED

Covenant Agreement/Release - Girard Estates -

Conrad Girard

APPROVED

Covenant Release/Cash Surety Establishment – Ricard

St - APPROVED

Costa Development

Covenant Release/Cash Surety Establishment –

Madison Estates - APPROVED

Costa Development

Form A: School St – Plat 2, lot 3 - APPROVED

Cuddigan Realty

8:00 PM Public Hearing

Zoning Bylaw Amendment: Wetlands and Floodplain

Protection District - APPROVED

Planning Board

Correspondence:

Approval of Minutes: 4/8/14 - APPROVED

Adjournment